Flex Lighting Solutions
- 1 -LS10 US © 2019 Flex Lighting Solutions www.flexlightingsolutions.com
POWER & CONTROL
• Power input: 120-277V (50/60Hz).
• Dimming: 0-10V dimming standard. Capable of dimming
down to 10%.
• Power Factor: Greater than 0.9 (0.94–0.99 typical).
• Total Harmonic Distortion: Less than 20%, 10% typical.

Flex Lighting Solutions LS1 SERIES
- 2 -LS10 US © 2019 Flex Lighting Solutions www.flexlightingsolutions.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Base Fixture: LS10S-A1-04K-04-40-80-FR-LV-FXT-10V
Base Fixture with Options: LS10S-A1-04K-04-40-80-FR-LV-FXT-EMB-QDC-10V
DLC Number: LS10-A1-04K-40-80-FR-LV-[xxx]-10V
When submitting for utility incentives and rebates, please use catalog numbers
When ordering OPTIONS, separate each option with a "-". Catalog number always ends with dimming selection "10V"
SELECT ONE SELECT ONE SELECT ONE SELECT ONE
LV
Series-Compliance-Model-Length Color Temp4 CRI Lens Voltage
LS10S-A1-03K-04
3K lumens, 4'
LS10S-A1-04K-04
4K lumens, 4'
LS10S-A1-05K-04
5K lumens, 4'
359
3500K
40
4000K
50
5000K
Other CCT
available upon
request3
 80
(Standard)
Other CRI
available
upon request3
FR
Frosted Lens, Wide Distribution
LV
120-277V
SELECT ONE SELECT ONE IF APPLICABLE, IF NONE, LEAVE BLANK, MOVE TO
OPTION
SELECT AS MANY AS APPLICABLE,
SEPARATE EACH WITH “-“.  IF NONE,
LEAVE BLANK, MOVE TO DIMMING
10V
Configuration
Cord & Plug – No cord/plug (Standard)
All cords are 18/3 AWG, 600V, and white, except where noted Option3 Dimming
FXT
Stand-alone fixture
LNK
Linkable fixture, through
wiring included
6’ 18AWG CORD,
white with the following:
CW3,6
Cord, 15A, no plug
DW3,6
Dimming cord, 15A,
5 Wire, no plug
C5153,6
Cord, 15A, straight plug
120V (5-15P)
15’ 18AWG CORD, white with
the following:
15CW3,6
Cord, 15A, no plug
15DW3,6
Dimming cord, 15A,
5 Wire, no plug
15C5153,6
Cord, 15A, straight plug 120V